
City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com
City of Madison

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 112641 Name: CAPITAL BUDGET AMENDMENT # 9

Status:Type: Capital Budget Amendment Passed

File created: In control:11/12/2008 COMMON COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:11/11/2008 11/11/2008

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: CAPITAL BUDGET AMENDMENT # 9 - Engineering - Major Streets / Project #8 Neighborhood Traffic
Management, p. 62

Sponsors: Tim Gruber, Robbie Webber

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptCOMMON COUNCIL11/11/2008 1 Pass

Fiscal Note
General Obligation Debt $0

Federal Transportation Grant $145,325

Total $145,325

Levy Impact: $0

Title
CAPITAL BUDGET AMENDMENT # 9 - Engineering - Major Streets / Project #8 Neighborhood Traffic
Management, p. 62
Body
Reauthorize $145,325 of Federal Transportation Grant funding for the design and construction of the Mineral
Point at Owen Drive intersection improvement.

City of Madison Printed on 7/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

